   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China

PES 3.0 0.04MPa(25℃,Pure water) 309.4 100-130
PES 5.0 0.02MPa(25℃,Pure water) 361.0 100-130
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D    S 045 047    50    N
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
310= Width 310 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
S=PES
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Supported MCE Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ Microbiological and particulate analysis
➢ Aqueous filtration
➢ Protein and enzyme filtration
➢ Biological fluid filtration
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Hydrophilic Eliminates the need for wetting agents that can potentially
interfere with biological processes
Super strength Eases handling when used with automated equipment
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency, both down and
across the polyester web, for dependable results every time
Low extractables Ensures tests will be clean and pure leading to more consistent
results
MCE Filtration Membrane is internally supported
with an inert polyester support web giving it added
dimensional strength and stability that prevents
cracking tearing, curling and breaking when handled
or creased.
Naturally hydrophilic membrane designed to wet
out evenly and does not require wetting agents that
can interfere with biological processes.
Entegris provide supported naturally hydrophilic MCE
(Mixed Cellulose Esters) filtration membrane.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road

MCE/PET 3.0 0.04MPa(25℃,Pure water) 166.6 80-120
MCE/PET 5.0 0.025MPa(25℃,Pure water) 216.6 80-120
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D   ME045047    50    N
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
310= Width 310 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
ME=MCE/PET
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Supported Nylon Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ Filtration and clarification of aqueous and organic solvent solutions
➢ HPLC sample preparation
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Hydrophilic Eliminates the need for wetting agents that can potentially
interfere with biological processes
Super strength Eases handling when used with automated equipment
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency, both down and
across the polyester web, for dependable results every time
Low extractables Ensures tests will be clean and pure leading to more consistent
results
Nylon Filtration Membrane is internally supported
with an inert polyester support web giving it added
dimensional strength and stability that prevents
cracking tearing, curling and breaking.
Naturally hydrophilic membrane designed to wet
out evenly and retain its superior strength during
use in general filtration on medical assays,
aggressive handling or automated equipment.
A naturally hydrophilic membrane does not require
wetting agents that can interfere with biological
processes.
Entegris provide supported naturally hydrophilic Nylon
filtration membrane.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,

Nylon/PET 5.0 0.025MPa(25℃,Pure water) 240.7 80-140
Nylon/PET 10 0.015MPa(25℃,Pure water) 309.4 80-140
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D   NE045047    50    N
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
310= Width 310 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
NE=Nylon/PET
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Supported PES Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ Filtration and clarification of aqueous and organic solvent solutions
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Hydrophilic Eliminates the need for wetting agents that can potentially
interfere with biological processes
Super strength Eases handling when used with automated equipment
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency, both down and
across the polyester web, for dependable results every time
Low extractables Ensures tests will be clean and pure leading to more consistent
results
PES supported membrane is internally supported
with an inert polyester support web giving it added
dimensional strength and stability that prevents
cracking tearing, curling and breaking.
Naturally hydrophilic membrane designed to wet
out evenly and retain its superior strength during
use in general filtration on medical assays,
aggressive handling or automated equipment.
Entegris provide supported naturally hydrophilic PES
filtration membrane with support web.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680

361.0
120-150
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D   SE045047    50    N
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
310= Width 310 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
SE=PES/PET
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Supported PVDF Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ Organic solvent filtration
➢ Acids filtration
➢ Gas/air filtration
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Naturally hydrophobic Repels various fluid, preventing permeation
Super strength Eases handling when used with automated equipment
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency, both down and
across the polyester web, for dependable results every time
Good chemical resistance Board chemical compatibility
PVDF Filtration Membrane is internally supported
with an inert polyester support web giving it added
dimensional strength and stability that prevents
cracking tearing, curling and breaking.
PVDF membrane is made from polyvinylidene
fluoride with good chemical compatibility. It’s
naturally hydrophobic and suitable for venting or
gas/air filtration.
Entegris provide supported naturally hydrophobic PVDF
filtration membrane.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680

85-140
PVDF/PET 5.0 0.01MPa 39.4 85-140
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D   VE045047    50    N
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
310= Width 310 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
VE=PVDF/PET
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Laminated PTFE Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ Air and gas filtration
➢ Phase separation
➢ Venting applications
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Hydrophobic Naturally hydrophobic with inherent water resistance
3-dimensional web-like
structure
Good particle retention rate for air and gas filtration
Improved strength Eases handling when used with automated equipment
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency, both down and
across the polyester web, for dependable results every time
Entegris provide naturally hydrophobic PTFE filtration
membrane with improved durability and handling
PTFE is a naturally hydrophobic material of good
compatibility with strong acid and aggressive
solutions.
Entegris PTFE membrane is designed with high
porosity for better permeation of gas and effective
retention of particles. It is laminated to PP
nonwoven support to provide easy handling and
good strength.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030

PTFE/PP 5.0 - 196.9 150-310
PTFE/PP 10 - 270.8 150-310
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D   TP 045 047    50    N -A2
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
260= Width 260 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
TP=PTFE/PP
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Laminated Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ Aggressive acid filtration
➢ Aggressive bases filtration
➢ Organic solvents filtration
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Hydrophilic modification No need to prewet before filtration
3-dimensional web-like
structure
Good particle retention rate for air and gas filtration
Improved strength Eases handling when used with automated equipment
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency, both down and
across the polyester web, for dependable results every time
Entegris provide modified hydrophobic PTFE filtration
membrane with improved durability and handling
Hydrophilic PTFE membrane is made from
expended polytetrafluoroethylene which provides
a superior chemical compatibility with strong acid
and aggressive solutions, it’s modified into
hydrophilic type thus no need to prewet before
filtration.
It is laminated to PP nonwoven support to provide
easy handling and good strength.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030

PTFE/PP 3.0 - 119.7 150-310
PTFE/PP 5.0 - 196.9 150-310
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D TPL 045 047    50    N -A1
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
260= Width 260 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
TPL=Hydrophilic PTFE/PP
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
PP Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ High viscosity filtration
➢ Particle-laden solution filtration
➢ Aqueous and organic solvent solutions
➢ Total digest for heavy metals
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Broad chemical compatibility  Allows its use with aqueous and organic solvent samples
Low extractables Provide accurate, consistent analysis result for sensitive
applications.
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency.
PP depth filter media is comprised of polypropylene
fibers. It traps particles when they pass through.
The tortuous path between PP fibers gives high dirt
holding capacity and long service life.
The PP filter media exhibit negligible protein
binding, which is essential for maximum sample
recovery of critical, small volume protein samples.
Entegris provide PP depth filter media.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
SPECIFICATIONS

PP 20 - 333.2 100-300
PP 30 - 361.0 100-300
ORDERING INFORMATION
M  D    P 045047    50    N
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
SHAPE C
029008= 29 mm OD
8 mm ID
SHAPE R
270= Width 270 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
C-Circle
R-Roll
Material
P=PP
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
100=1.0 μm
500=5.0 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Glass fiber (GF) filter without binder
APPLICATIONS
➢ Filtering viscous or high particle laden solution
➢ Ambient air monitoring
➢ Clarification
➢ Pre-filter of membrane
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Depth structure High load capacity
Broad temperature range Temperature up to 1000℃
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency.
Glass microfiber filters offered in this product range
are produced from 100% borosilicate glass microfiber
without the use of binders or strengthening agents.
These filters offer many advantages in a wide range
of analytical applications.
The fibers used to manufacture these depth filters
are smooth and uniform. This permits their
characteristically high flow rates while allowing
retention of exceptionally small particles and high
load capacity.
Entegris provide glass microfiber filters without binders,
which is ideal medium for further analysis.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China

AG/T Binderless borosilicate glass microfiber 1.5 ≥85 330-530
AQ/A Binderless quartz glass microfiber 2.2 ≥75 400-600
ORDERING INFORMATION
EMD  GA160047    50    N
Size
SHAPE D
293=Diameter 293 mm
047=Diameter 47 mm
SHAPE S
550550=55 mm X 55 mm
55077H=55 mm X 770 mm
165115=16.5 mm X 11.5 mm
Quantity
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Shape
D-Disc
S-Square
Material
GA=AG/A
GB=AG/B
GC=AG/C
GD=AG/D
GF=AG/F
GS=AG/S
GT=AG/T
QA=AQ/A
Pore Size
160=1.6 μm
100=1.0 μm
220=2.2 μm
Inter layer paper
N=no inter layer paper
G=with inter layer paper
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
Glass fiber (GF) filter with binder
APPLICATIONS
➢ Online monitoring of PM2.5/PM10
➢ Ambient air monitoring
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Depth structure High load capacity
Broad temperature range Temperature up to 1000℃
Lot-to-lot consistency Quality checks ensure lot-to-lot consistency.
This GF filter with organic binder has higher tensile
strength. It's suitable for long period and high flow
rate fluid filtration.
This is a hydrophobic glass microfiber filter
membrane, which has low adhesion, good weight
stability and mechanical stability, and can
withstand high temperatures of 180 ℃.
Entegris provide glass microfiber filters with binders.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
SPECIFICATIONS
Grade Material Particle

water)
77.4 100-155
ORDERING INFORMATION
GM  M  045  047  WB3 1H S
Size
047=Diameter 47 mm
Quantity
1H=100/pack
Series
Grid membrane
Material
M=MCE
Pore Size
045=0.45 μm
022=0.22 μm
Sterile
N=no sterile
S=EO sterile
R=Gamma sterile
Grids
WB3=white surface with black grid, 3.1*3.1mm
GB3=white surface with green grid, 3.1*3.1mm
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
PM2.5 PTFE Membrane
APPLICATIONS
➢ PM2.5 ambient air monitoring
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Sequentially numbered on each membrane Easily tacking
Supporting design eliminates curling Easy for manual and automation operation
High quality membrane Excellent chemical and thermal stability,
high retention
PM2.5 monitoring membrane are manufactured
according to US EPA 40 CFR Part 50, Appendix L.
The thin, high purity and high retentive PTFE film
are sequentially numbered and supported with a
chemical resistant polypropylene support ring.
Entegris provide glass microfiber filters with binders.
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
SPECIFICATIONS
Material High-purity PTFE
Pore size 2.0 μm
Support ring material PP
Filter diameter 46.08-46.20mm
Filter thickness 30-50μm
Support ring thickness 0.36-0.42mm
Support ring width 3.32-3.46mm
Collection efficiency (0.3 µm DOP) ＞99.7%
Pressure drop and flow rate @ 16.67L/min ＜30cm H2O column
Filter Weight stability ＜20µg
Temperature stability ＜20µg
Humidity-induced weight increases stability ＜10µg
ORDERING INFORMATION
PMT  200  046   P    50
Diameter
046=46.2mm

Gurley (s, 300 cc/1 in2 @ 4.88 inches H2 O)  2.4 2.6
Particle retention (0.3 μm)  ≥99.7%
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER WIDTH LENGTH CORE INNER DIAMETER
EMRT2001930T4-AT2 19mm (0.75") 30m (98.4") 52.8mm (2.08")
EMRT2001940T4-AT2 19mm (0.75") 40m (131.2') 52.8mm (2.08")
EMRT2002030T4-AT2 20mm (0.79") 30m (98.4") 52.8mm (2.08")
EMRT200301HT3-AT1 30mm (1.18") 100m (328.0') 41.2mm (1.62")
EMRT2003033T3-AT1 30mm (1.18") 33m (108.3') 41.2mm (1.62")
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com

0.15 102 Medium flow 4~12 35-70 140
103 Slow flow ＜3 70-140 180
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
101DXF1251HN Rapid Qualitative Filter Paper, Disc,125mm 100/PK
102DXM0901HN Medium speed Qualitative Filter Paper, Disc,090mm 100/PK
102DXM1101HN Medium speed Qualitative Filter Paper, Disc,110mm 100/PK
102DXM1251HN Medium speed Qualitative Filter Paper, Disc,125mm 100/PK
102DXM60601HN Medium speed Qualitative Filter Paper, Disc,600mm*600mm 100/PK
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com

0.01 202 Medium flow 4~12 35-70 200
203 Slow flow  ＜3 70-140 280
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description QTY
202DLM0901HN Medium speed Quantitative Filter Paper, Disc,090mm 100/PK
202DLM1101HN Medium speed Quantitative Filter Paper, Disc,110mm 100/PK
202DLM1251HN Medium speed Quantitative Filter Paper, Disc,125mm 100/PK
202DLM1501HN Medium speed Quantitative Filter Paper, Disc,150mm 100/PK
203DLM1101HN Low speed Quantitative Filter Paper, Disc,110mm 100/PK
203DLM1251HN Low speed Quantitative Filter Paper, Disc,125mm 100/PK
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION

T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
ORDERING INFORMATION
S  20   L   T  022 A P  50  N  P
Sealing
S=Welding
B=Overmold
Diameter
05=5mm
13=13mm
20=20mm
25=25mm
33=33mm
Application
L=general
A=automation
H=HPLC
Connection
A=FLL/MLS
B=MLS/MLS
C=FLL/MLL
Housing
P=PP
B=ABS
Quantity
25=25/pack
50=50/pack
1H=100/pack
Sterilization
N=Non-Sterile
S=EtO Sterilization
Media
S=PES
M=MCE
N=Nylon
V=PVDF
T=PTFE
G=GF
P=PP
C=CA
E=PET
F=ACF
VL=Hydrophilic PVDF
TL=Hydrophilic PTFE
Pore size
005=0.05 μm
010=0.1 μm
022=0.22 μm
045=0.45 μm
100=1 μm
01K=10 μm
10K=100 μm
Prefiltration
G=GF prefiltration
P=PP prefiltration
   MC DIVISION
HANGZHOU ANOW FILTRATION
AND MATERIALS CO., LTD.
entegris.com
Room 801-804, Building 2,
1001 Yuhangtang Road
Xihu District, Hangzhou 310030
P.R. China
T +86 571 2829 3680
F +86 571 2829 4168
50mm Disc Filter
APPLICATIONS
➢ Autoclave venting
➢ In-line sterilization of and particulate removal from air and gases
➢ Sterile filtration of non-aqueous fluids
➢ Sterile venting
FEATURES & BENIFITS
Chemical Resistance PTFE membrane and polypropylene housing have broad

Max Working Temperature (℃) 60
Pressure Resistance (KPa) 300
ORDERING INFORMATION
F5LT 045 PN-A1C
Sterilization
N=Non-sterile
S=Sterile
Material
T=PTFE
Pore Size
022=0.22 μm
045=0.45 μm
Assembling
A=Manual
C=Automatic assembling
Housing
P=PP